ALLIED OFS, LLC Federal Tax I.D. #81-2169190

68143

	Ilied OFS, I O. Box 205				• •	SER	VICE POINT:	
	allas, TX 7		3				Quelales	2/3_
DATE 10/10/16	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 34	CALLED OUT	ON	LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Wistler	WELL# 0	1-14	LOCATION Mina	0 1.2	. 7.	Sinto	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (C		~ ' 1	LOCATION TVVI No.		miles	2,140	1 homes	مرکم
OED ON TO	neic (ne)		J.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB				OWNER	Sa			
HOLE SIZE	214	T.D	397	CEMEN	T			
CASING SIZE	8518		тн 397	AMOUN	TORDER	ED2 0	Com 30	2000
TUBING SIZE		DEI	TH				1/0	IFI
DRILL PIPE		DEI	TH					
TOOL			TH	•			. 92	
PRES. MAX		MIN	<u>IMUM</u>	COMMO	N_2	\sim	_@ <i>!?≥</i>	44752
MEAS. LINE		SHO	DE JOINT	POZMIX			@	
CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG.			GEL		<u> </u>		
PERFS.				CHLORI	DE	2050	_@ <i>[</i>	22530
DISPLACEMENT	*****			ASC		····	@	·
	EQU	IPMENT	•		-		-@ 	
-			·	FloSe	ech_	<u>65 -</u>	_ <u>@2<i></i>_</u>	182
PUMPTRUCK	CEMENTE	ER HA	2 typin	- -			_@	
#566-281	HELPER	Lei	~ Bugo				_@	•
BULK TRUCK		_					_@ @	·
#841-257	DRIVER	000	2 Brown					
BULK TRUCK		0	/					·
#	DRIVER				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			543761
-								
	REM	IARKS:				DIS	SCOUNT 10	%2 <i>6100</i> 5
A Co Cin	0.00	MARCA	next Diglar	_		crars	rrene	
enent	his		ness) en eglad			SERV	10E	
)-X		HANDLIN	16 <i>466</i> .	CE	201	661 40
ament 1	Lid .	036	ulate	MILEAGE	2 ²⁵ 70N	mi 612	TON	1021 00
				DEPTH O	F JOB			
In Cella	<u>~</u>			PUMP TR	UCK CHA	RGE		18-12-25
				EXTRA FO	OOTAGE		@	1
			1 m/s	HYMILEA		7)	@ >26	21105
			Hon Keny Cor	LV MILEA			. 917	127 000
_	,	_	•	LV WILLBA			_@ 745	1525
CHARGE TO:5	111150 m	En	0,				_@	
STREET		/	•			······································	_@	
SIKEEI							TOTAL	
CITY	STA	TE	ZIP			DIS	count <u>48 9</u>	% <u>1,698:11</u>
					PLUC	3 & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	T
					·			- 4000
To: Allied OFS,	TTC		•	Controlis	25		_@ >	700
		rent cem	enting equipment			,,,	_@	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
and furnish ceme	inter and he	Iner(e) to	oming oquipment			-	_@	
contractor to do	vork se ie f	icted Th	e above work was				_@	
done to satisfacti	on and cure	ervicion o	of owner agent or				_@	
			d the "GENERAL				TOTAL	150.00
TERMS AND CO	MDITION	unucisial) Iga listad	on the reverse side.			nis	COUNT48	1200
* TIME CO	WANTION	in listed	on the reverse side.	_			CG0111 10	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
	11.			SALES T	AX (If Ar	ıy)		
PRINTED NAME	Inlas I	Fort	<u></u>	TOTAL	CHARGE	<u> 59123</u>	5.34	
	•		÷,	DISCOU	NT4 28	016/11	rigar (28	D IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE	1/1/2	> >	$Z = -\delta \tilde{x}$	18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	1,000	14-17 14-17		
·	arm O	none	\$ 134	NET TOT	AL	<u> </u>	•	D IN 30 DAYS
THILL PRINTING CO., INC GR	EAT BEND, KS.		•	1 42 50		\mathcal{B}_{i}	d	

Operator Name:

Slawson Exploration Co, Inc.

. Well Name:

Kistler 2-14

October 10, 2016



Cost Estimate

8 5/8 " Surface

Operations	Qty	Qty UoM		<u>Total</u>	Net Price	
PUMP, CASING CEMENT 0-500 FT	1.00	min. 4 hr	\$1,512.25	\$1,512.25	\$786.37	
			Subtotal:	\$1,512.25	\$786.37	
Equipment Sales						
Guide Shoe	1.00	each	\$460.00	\$460.00	\$239.20	
AFU Flapper Float Collar	1.00	each	\$1,090.00	\$1,090.00	\$566.80	
			Subtotal:	\$1,550.00	\$806.00	
<u>Products</u>						
CLASS A COMMON	210	sack	\$17.90	\$3,759.00	\$1,954.68	
CALCIUM CHLORIDE, PELLETS OR FLAKE	593	pound	\$1.10	\$652.30	\$339.20	
CELLOPHANE FLAKES	53	pound	\$2.97	\$157.41	\$81.85	
			Subtotal:	\$4,568.71	\$2,375.73	
Transport						
Products handling service charge	226.00	per cu. Ft.	\$2.48	\$560.48	\$291.45	
Drayage for Products	306.00	ton-mile	\$2.75	\$841.50	\$437.58	
Light Vehicle Mileage	30.00	per mile	\$4.40	\$132.00	\$68.64	
Heavy Vehicle Mileage	30.00	per mile	\$7.70	\$231.00	\$120.12	
			Subtotal:	\$1,764.98	\$917.79	

TOTAL INVOICE EXCLUDING ADDITIONAL ITEMS						9,395.94	\$4,885.89		
Additional Items	Qty	UoM	Ur	it Price	<u> </u>	Total	Net Price		
Additional hours, in excess of set hours	1.00	per hour	\$	440.00	\$	440.00	\$	228.80	
		,	Sı	btotal:	\$	440.00	Ś	228.80	

The data contained in this proposal is based on the best information available at the time of writing and is subject to further analysis and testing. The prices contained in this proposal are estimates and may vary depending on the work actually performed. Pricing does not include federal, state and local taxes or royalties. This quotation is based on being awarded the work on a first call basis and may be subject to change for second or third call. This quotation is valid for thirty (30) days after listed proposal date, and may be subject to change if the work is performed more than thirty (30) days after the listed proposal date.

TERMS and CONDITIONS

Allied OFS' performance of services and sale of materials is expressly conditioned upon the applicability of the Terms and Conditions listed on the service ticket provided at the job site. The Terms and Conditions include, among other things, an indemnity in favor of Allied OFS from Customer for damage to the well bore, reservoir damage, loss of the hole, blowouts and loss of control of the well, even if caused by the negligence or other fault of Allied OFS. The Terms and Conditions also limit the warranties provided by Allied OFS and the remedies to which Customer may be entitled in the event of a breach of warranty by Allied OFS. For these reasons, we strongly recommend that you carefully review a copy of the Terms and Conditions.

By requesting that Allied OFS perform the services described herein, Customer acknowledges that such Terms and Conditions are applicable to the services. Further, by requesting the services, Customer warrants that its representative on the well location or other service site will be fully authorized to acknowledge such Terms and Conditions by executing a service ticket or other document presented by Allied OFS containing such Terms and Conditions.

In the event that Customer and Allied OFS have executed a Master Services Agreement covering the work to be performed, such Master Services Agreement shall govern in place of the Terms and Conditions.